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1.Durchgang:Kammersäle 17.11.2019

Zwischenergebnis

1.Rd. 2.Rd. 3.Rd. 4Rd.

U10 Weibl. 1.Posch Lina ESV Bruck 526H

2.Ross Martens ESV Bruck 497H

3.Singer Annika ESV Bruck 476H

U10 Männl. 1.Vogrin Alexander ESV Bruck 484H

2.Petutschnig Luis Pici`s Tragöß 461H

3.Düregger Tyler ESV Bruck 359H

U14 Weibl. 1.Zotter Lisa ESV Leoben 398H

2.Breitenegger Julia Pici`s Tragöß 386H

3.Posch Ylva ESV Bruck 367H

4.Hoffmann Franziska Pici`s Tragöß 359H

5.Frisch Annika ESV Bruck 357H

U14 Männl. 1.Köck Markus ESV Bruck 372H

2.Reiter Raphael ESV Leoben 324H

3.Dörfler Tobias ESV Leoben 298H

4.Faouri Abaud GSZ Graz 242H

5.Faouri Omar GSZ Graz 194H

U18 Männl. 1.Taxacher Florian ESV Leoben 427H

2.Lang Simon ESV Bruck 427H

3.Jahrmann Ricardo ESV Bruck 416H

4.Köck Christoph ESV Bruck 412H

5.Faouri Nour GSZ Graz 297H

2.Durchgang:ESV Leoben am 19.01.2020

3.Durchgang:Jufa Weitental am 08.03.2020

4.Durchgang:Pici`s Tragröß am 26.04.2020
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        2.Durchgang:ESV Leoben 19.01.2020

2.Ergebnisliste

Kammers Leoben

1.Rd. 2.Rd. 3.Rd. 4Rd. Gesamt

U10 1.Posch Lina ESV Bruck 526H 490H 1016H

Weibl. 2.Roos Martens ESV Bruck 497H 405H 902H

3.Singer Anika ESV Bruck 476H 425H 901H

U10 1.Vogrin Alexander ESV Bruck 484H 514H 998H

Männl. 2.Düregger Tyler ESV Bruck 359H 242H 601H

3.Petutschnig Luis Pici´s Tragöß 461H xxxx 461H

U14 1.Zottler Lisa ESV Leoben 398H 348H 746H

Weibl. 2.Breitenegger Julia Pici`s Tragöß 386H 352H 738H

3.Posch Ylva ESV Bruck 367H 340H 707H

4.Hoffmann Franziska Pici`s Tragöß 359H 335H 694H

5.Frisch Annika ESV Bruck 357H 321H 678H

U14 1.Köck Markus ESV Bruck 372H 363H 735H

Männl. 2.Reiter Raphael ESV Leoben 324H 292H 616H

3.Dörfler Tobias ESV Leoben 298H 297H 595H

4.Faouri Abaud GSZ Graz 242H xxxx 242H

5.Faouri Omar GSZ Graz 194H xxxx 194H

U18 1.Jahrmann Ricardo ESV Bruck 416H 438H 854H

Männl. 2.Lang Simon ESV Bruck 427H 413H 840H

3.Köck Christoph ESV Bruck 412H 385H 797H

4.Taxacher Florian ESV Leoben 427H 357H 784H

5.Taxacher Dominik ESV Leoben xxxx 404H 404H

6.Reinisch Pascal ESV Leoben xxxx 404H 404H

7.Faouri Nour GSZ Graz 297H xxxx 297H

3.Durchgang:Jufa Weitental am 08.03.2020

4.Durchgang:Pici`s Tragröß am 26.04.2020
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          3. Durchgang: Weitental 08.03.2020

3.Ergebnisliste

Kammers Leoben Weittal

1.Rd. 2.Rd. 3.Rd. 4Rd. Gesamt

U10 1.Posch Lina ESV Bruck 526H 490H 504H 1520H

Weibl. 2.Singer Anika ESV Bruck 476H 425H 454H 1355H

3.Martens Ross ESV Bruck 497H 405H xxxx 902H

U10 1.Vogrin Alexander ESV Bruck 484H 514H 494H 1492H

Männl. 2.Düregger Tyler ESV Bruck 359H 242H 314H 915H

3.Petutschnig  Luis Pici´s Tragöß 461H xxxx 426H 887H

4.Petutschnig Paul Pici´s Tragöß xxxx xxxx 476H 476H

5.Kaiser Tobias ESV Bruck xxxx xxxx 249H 249H

U14 1.Zotter Lisa ESV Leoben 398H 348H 361H 1107H

Weibl. 2.Breitenegger Julia Pici`s Tragöß 386H 352H 325H 1063H

3.Posch Ylva ESV Bruck 367H 340H 353H 1060H

4.Frisch Annika ESV Bruck 357H 321H 326H 1004H

5.Hoffmann Franziska ESV Bruck 359H 335H xxxx 694H

U14 1.Köck Markus ESV Bruck 372H 363H 378H 1113H

Männl. 2.Reiter Raphael ESV Leoben 324H 292H 301H 917H

3.Dörfler Tobias ESV Leoben 298H 297H 312H 907H

4.Faouri Abaud GSZ Graz 242H xxxx xxxx 242H

5.Faouri Omar GSZ Graz 194H xxxx xxxx 194H

U18 1.Lang Simon ESV Bruck 427H 413H 407H 1247H

Männl. 2.Jarmann Ricardo ESV Bruck 416H 438H 379H 1233H

3.Köck Christoph ESV Bruck 412H 385H 348H 1145H

4.Reinisch Pascal ESV Leoben xxxx 404H 391H 795H

5.Taxacher Florian ESV Leoben 427H 357H xxxx 784H

6.Taxacher Dominik ESV Leoben xxxx 404H 291H 695H

7.Faouri Nour GSZ Graz 297H xxxx xxxx 297H



Kammers ESV Leoben Weitental Pici´s Tr.

Klasse Name Verein 1.Rd. 2.Rd. 3.Rd. 4Rd. Gesamt

U10 1.Posch Lina ESV Bruck 526 490 504 xxxx 1520

Weibl. 2.Martens Roos ESV Bruck 497 405 xxxx 502 1404

3.Singer Anika ESV Bruck 476 xxxx 454 448 1378

4.Petuschnig Leni Pici´s Tragöß xxxx xxxx xxxx 470 470

U10 1.Vogrin Alexander ESV Bruck 484 514 494 xxxx 1492

Männl. 2.Petutschnig Luis Pici´s Tragöß 461 xxxx 426 491 1378

3.Petuschnig Paul Pici´s Tragöß xxxx xxxx 476 510 986

4.Düregger Tyler ESV Bruck 359 242 314 xxxx 915

5.Kaiser Tobias ESV Bruck xxxx xxxx 249 xxxx 249

U14 1.Zottler Lisa ESV Leoben 398 xxxx 361 380 1139

Weibl. 2.Breitenegger Julia Pici`s Tragöß 386 352 xxxx 373 1111

3.Posch Ylva ESV Bruck 367 xxxx 353 362 1082

4.Hoffmann Franziska Pici`s Tragöß 359 335 xxxx 339 1033

5.Frisch Annika ESV Bruck 357 xxxx 326 329 1012

U14 1.Köck Markus ESV Bruck 372 xxxx 378 416 1166

Männl. 2.Reiter Raphael ESV Leoben 324 xxxx 301 339 964

3.Dörfler Tobias ESV Leoben 298 xxxx 312 314 924

4.Faouri Abaud GSZ Graz 242 xxxx xxxx xxxx 242

5.Faouri Omar GSZ Graz 194 xxxx xxxx xxxx 194

U18 1.Jahrmann Ricardo ESV Bruck 416 438 xxxx 412 1266

Männl. 2.Lang Simon ESV Bruck 427 413 xxxx 420 1260

3.Reinisch Pascal ESV Leoben xxxx 404 391 402 1197

4.Köck Christoph ESV Bruck 412 385 348 xxxx 1145

5.Taxacher Florian ESV Leoben 427 357 xxxx 344 1128

6.Taxacher Dominik ESV Leoben xxxx 404 291 373 1068

7.Faouri Nour GSZ Graz 297 xxxx xxxx xxxx 297
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